QTY.

1

16
4
4

16
24
4

DESCRIPTION

OUTRIGGER FABRICATION

G3520B TA LA4880 ADAPTOR PLATE

TOP SPACER BLOCK

SIDE SPACER BLOCK

SPACER TUBE

7" SLEWING DRIVE HA TYPE KIMI VE7B-73MHA-24HO1RC

7" SLEWING DRIVE NO DRIVE HA TYPE KIMI VE7B-73MHA-24HO1RC

STUDDING 5/8" UNC X 9 1/2" STEEL 8.8 BZP

HEX HEAD BOLT 1/2" UNC X 5 1/2" LG. STEEL 8.8 BZP
HEX HEAD BOLT 5/8" UNC X 5 1/2" LG. STEEL 8.8 BZP

SCREW HEX HEAD M12 x 40 LG - STEEL 8.8 BZP

HEX HEAD BOLT 5/8" UNC X 9 1/2" LG. STEEL 8.8 BZP

FULL HEX NUT 5/8" UNC STEEL 8.8 BZP

FLAT WASHER M12 FORM A - STEEL BZP
FLAT WASHER 5/8" UNC STEEL BZP
FLAT WASHER 1/2" UNC STEEL BZP

PART
NUMBER
1000
2000
3001

3003

1

2
3

4 |3002

5

05

4 POSNS

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1

(Gov )

[ smm—

DATE

NAME

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DRAWN

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:

TITLE:

CHECKED

FRACTIONAL +

REV
B

SHEET 1 OF 1

3000

SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT:

CAT G35208 TA LA488(0
BLOCK LIFTING ASSEMBLY

SIZE DWG. NO.

D

ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
COMMENTS:

Q.A.

THREE PLACE DECIMAL +
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

SEE ITEM LIST

TWO PLACE DECIMAL =
MATERIAL

ANGULAR: MACH+  BEND *

FINISH

USED ON

NEXT ASSY

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPLICATION

NO.

ITEM

ANY
A WHOLE
ON OF

Y OF
AME HERE> IS

W, 2

’y
Z ’y /1
Z ‘y m
/ \\

/K \\\\\ \\\\\ o \\\\\\\t\
5\\\ Wi WA
\ -y\\\s I \_@g\\
NG VY
\\\\\\\\ \\\\.\\ \W\\ ” \\C ot
i) e

/

E PROPER
AME HERE>.
ART OR A

N PERMISS|

NNNNN

E SO

ANY
IN
ITTI

z ¥

L a

COMPANY

ITED.

v

G IS TI
T THE Wi

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
E INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

A

RODUCTIO

TTTTT

HO
SER
OHI

ZEEZ
—FO0OV x <W

H
R
|
El

WI
I

(131.24)

I/llﬂ\@

-7
N
\Y

N
AN
OOOY /////V\\
N\ \\
w\xx Ny .
7/ 1,0, |V/1U \ /
7, \\\/OA// Vi / \\\
7, / / Y\
4 ” - /
/

1
///i
N
’
/ Do 4

P A A

/ 4
\«\“
72 /

o/
\\\\
/

:5

SECTION A-A
2 POSNS
SCALE T

LOOSE BEFORE
ATTACHING
FASTENERS

[ e—

g

s

i

i

DETAIL B
SCALET1:5
2 POSNS




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Section View C-C


